
1- Crosby 4- McGee

2- Jermaine 5- Webb

3-Luethje

Date 6:00 7:00 Bye

Wed 6-Dec 4-5

Thurs 7-Dec 2-3 1-5

Thurs 14-Dec 1-2 3-4 5

Wed 20-Dec 1-4

Thurs 21-Dec 2-4 3-5

Thurs 4-Jan 1-3 2-5 4

Wed 10-Jan 2-3

Thurs 11-Jan 3-4 1-5

Thurs 18-Jan 1-2 4-5 3

Wed 24-Jan 2-4

Thurs 25-Jan 2-5 1-3

Thurs 1-Feb 1-4 3-5 2

Wed 7-Feb 1-2

Thurs 8-Feb 3-4 1-5

Thurs 15-Feb 2-3 4-5 1

Wed 21-Feb 2-4

Thurs 22-Feb 2-5 1-3

Thurs 29-Feb 1-4 3-5

Sat 2-Mar

Tournament March 4-9th


